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Kendal Keyes
Regional Natural Resources Coordinator
Texas Parks & Wildlife Department - State Parks Division
715 S. Hwy. 35, Rockport, TX 78382
office (361)790-0325
mobile (361) 205-4086
kendal keyes@tpwd.texas.gov
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6ghTUwwgZPE

Reagan Faught

State Parks Region 2 Director

Texas Parks and Wildlife Department
361-205-9382 cell

Matthew.Thompson@spacex.com
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Amy.Hanson@faa.gov. Katy.Groom@spacex.com Kelsey.Condell@spacex.com
Kyle.Meade@spacex.com Kyle.Baker@spacex.com Sarah.Banco@spacex.com

Cell: 254-495-2065
Desk: 310-970-3611
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